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LINP

Material Dry friction Max. static load
MPa

Max. dynamic load
MPa

PV
Max. PV

N/mm2 x m/s

m/s
Max. Speed ,Dry running

*
Operation 

temperature
Continuous Intermittent

TEFPLAS® B 0.10-0.25 20 10 0.7 1.5 4.0 200

TEFPLAS® G 0.10-0.20 16 8 0.6 1.0 3.0 200

TEFPLAS® E 0.05-0.18 12 6 0.4 1.0 2.0 200

CSB-LIN®P

TEFPLAS® B LINP HRC35
TEFPLAS® G 
TEFPLAS® E FDA

TEFPLAS® B is a standard liner material for LINP precision linear bearings. It combines high load bearing and wear resistance performance , suitable for 
hard shaft HRC35 or higher.
TEFPLAS® G has excellent wear resistance, suitable for hard shaft, stainless steel shaft or aluminum shaft.
TEFPLAS® E FDA food contact safety materials, suitable for stainless steel shaft or aluminum shaft.

Product features
LINP

TEFPLAS®

200 TEFPLAS® LINP

LINP precision linear bearings have the same dimensional accuracy 
as metal ball linear bearings, but with higher load carrying capacity 
and extremely low operating noise. The liners are made of TEFPLAS®  

compounds developed for maintenance-free and low friction coefficient, 
LINP linear bearings suitable for  200  operation temperature; LINP 
small gap operation with  TEFPLAS® materials will not damage to the shaft 
and can clean the surface dirt.
Self-lubricating, maintenance-free
High precision and smooth operation
Vibration reduction, no noise
High-speed operation and long life
Suitable for linear, rotary and swing motion

Liner materials 

Precision Linear Bearings

LI
N

P

* CSB

expansion of the shaft and bearing. Please contact CSB sales engineers
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TEFPLAS® TEFPLAS® B
TEFPLAS® G TEFPLAS® B

CSB-LIN® P 316

CSB-LIN® P 

    h6-h7 TEFPLAS® 
    Ra0.2-0.4 TEFPLAS® 
    HRC50 TEFPLAS® 

TEFPLAS® materials stand up to harsh environments and provide excellent performance in a submerged condition. TEFPLAS®

can be attacked by deionized water and other harsh chemicals.
TEFPLAS® G and TEFPLAS® E : almost universal chemical inertness.
The standard shell material is anodized aluminum of CSB-LIN® P precision linear bearings: good chemical resistance in most industrial applications, 316 
stainless steel shell are available for corrosion resistance in harsh environments

Affecting the life of CSB-LIN® P precision linear bearings: surface roughness, hardness and dimensional accuracy of the shaft
Recommend shafts for the best performance:
    Shaft diameter tolerance h6-h7, suitable for all TEFPLAS® materials
    Surface roughness Ra0.2-0.4, suitable for all TEFPLAS® materials
    Surface hardness HRC50, according to different TEFPLAS® materials and the soft shafts are available

Chemical resistance

Eccentric forces

LI
N

P

2:1
1x =
2x =

Maximum 2:1 ratio
1x = bearing separation on same shaft
2x = distance from shaft to load or force

2:1
CAUTION: uneven motion or even system blockage will occur if the 2:1 ratio is exceeded !

1X

2X
MAX

Load
Force

This principle is NOT load dependent! It is NOT due to edge loading. It is also NOT dependent on the driving force used! The greater the distance between 
the drive and guide bearings, the higher the degree of wear and required drive force.

NOTE: The Rule(2:1) is based on the static friction value of 0.25 theoretically, However, Additional lubrication can help to drop friction and extend the 2:1 
ratio.
If you have any questions on design and/or assembly, please contact our application engineers.

2:1 0.25 2:1

LINP
CSB-LIN®P

Precision Linear Bearings
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LI

N
P-

11
R

Precision linear bearings, closed

 Part No.
L I N P B - 11 R - 0 8 - C

 Inner diameter

 Compensated Clearance

 Closed housing

 Liner material:B/G/E

 Long design

d2 d1

B1

B
S O

e

do dn

 
Part No.

d1 
[mm]

 Tolerance
[mm]

d2 h6
[mm]

B h10
[mm]

B1 H10
[mm]

dn h10
[mm]

s H10
[mm]

O H10
[mm]

do H10
[mm]

e
[mm]

LINPB-11R-08 8 +0.013/+0.035 16 25 16.2 15.2 1.1 1.86 13.20 5
LINPB-11R-10 10 +0.013/+0.035 19 29 21.6 17.5 1.3 1.86 15.40 5
LINPB-11R-12 12 +0.016/+0.043 22 32 22.6 20.5 1.3 1.86 18.40 6
LINPB-11R-16 16 +0.016/+0.043 26 36 24.6 24.2 1.3 2.86 20.40 8
LINPB-11R-20 20 +0.020/+0.053 32 45 31.2 29.6 1.6 2.86 26.40 10
LINPB-11R-25 25 +0.020/+0.053 40 58 43.7 36.5 1.85 2.86 34.40 12.5
LINPB-11R-30 30 +0.020/+0.053 47 68 51.7 43.5 1.85 2.86 41.40 15
LINPB-11R-40 40 +0.020/+0.064 62 80 60.3 57.8 2.15 2.86 56.40 20
LINPB-11R-50 50 +0.020/+0.064 75 100 77.3 70.5 2.65 2.86 69.40 25

LINP-11R

Closed and long design
High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B
Available materials: TEFPLAS® G and E
Anodized aluminum adapter
Axial secured by circlips
Maintenance-free and low noise
Operation temperature 200

TEFPLAS® B
TEFPLAS® G

FDA TEFPLAS® E

200

 
Part No.

Shaft 
[mm]

 Housing 
[mm] H7

F max. [N]
 Dynamic Load

F max. [N]
 Static Load  Weight

[g]
B G E B G E

LINPB-11R-08 8 16 2000 1600 1200 4000 3200 2400 8
LINPB-11R-10 10 19 2900 2320 1740 5800 4640 3480 15
LINPB-11R-12 12 22 3840 3072 2304 7680 6144 4608 18
LINPB-11R-16 16 26 5760 4608 3456 11520 9216 6912 39
LINPB-11R-20 20 32 9000 7200 5400 18000 14400 10800 52
LINPB-11R-25 25 40 14500 11600 8700 29000 23200 17400 119
LINPB-11R-30 30 47 20400 16320 12240 40800 32640 24480 149
LINPB-11R-40 40 62 32000 25600 19200 64000 51200 38400 333
LINPB-11R-50 50 75 50000 40000 30000 100000 80000 60000 823

 Housing: H7     Shaft: h6-h7
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LI

N
P-

12
R

Linear bearings, closed, short design

B
O

e

do d1 d2

LINP-12R

Closed and short design
High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B
Available materials: TEFPLAS® G and E
Anodized aluminum adapter

Maintenance-free and low noise
Operation temperature 200

TEFPLAS® B
TEFPLAS® G

FDA TEFPLAS® E

200

 Part No.
L I N P B - 1 2 R - 0 8 - C

 Inner diameter

 Closed housing

 Liner material:B/G/E

 Short design

 
Part No.

d1 
[mm]

 Tolerance
[mm]

d2 h7
[mm]

B h10
[mm]

O H10
[mm]

do H10
[mm]

e
[mm]

LINPB-12R-08 8 +0.013/+0.035 15 24 2 12.2 10
LINPB-12R-10 10 +0.013/+0.035 17 26 2 14.4 12
LINPB-12R-12 12 +0.016/+0.043 19 28 2 16.6 14
LINPB-12R-16 16 +0.016/+0.043 24 30 2 21.3 14
LINPB-12R-20 20 +0.020/+0.053 28 30 2 25.5 14
LINPB-12R-25 25 +0.020/+0.053 35 40 3.2 30.9 22
LINPB-12R-30 30 +0.020/+0.053 40 50 3.2 35.9 30
LINPB-12R-40 40 +0.020/+0.064 52 60 4.1 46.2 40
LINPB-12R-50 50 +0.020/+0.064 62 70 4.1 56.3 50

 
Part No.

Shaft 
[mm]

 Housing 
[mm] H7

F max. [N]
 Dynamic Load

F max. [N]
 Static Load  Weight

[g]
B G E B G E

LINPB-12R-08 8 15 1920 1536 1152 3840 3072 2304 7
LINPB-12R-10 10 17 2600 2080 1560 5200 4160 3120 9
LINPB-12R-12 12 19 3360 2688 2016 6720 5376 4032 11
LINPB-12R-16 16 24 4800 3840 2880 9600 7680 5760 18
LINPB-12R-20 20 28 6000 4800 3600 12000 9600 7200 23
LINPB-12R-25 25 35 10000 8000 6000 20000 16000 12000 44
LINPB-12R-30 30 40 15000 12000 9000 30000 24000 18000 65
LINPB-12R-40 40 52 24000 19200 14400 48000 38400 28800 123
LINPB-12R-50 50 62 35000 28000 21000 70000 56000 42000 177

 Housing: H7     Shaft: h6-h7

CSB-LIN®P
Precision Linear Bearings

 Compensated Clearance
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d2 W

h

90
°

d 1

B1

B
S O

e
f

a

do dn

Linear bearings, open

 Part No.

 Inner diameter

 Open, aluminum adapter

L I N P B - 11 R K - 0 8 - C

LINP-11RK

Open design for supported shafts
High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B
Available materials: TEFPLAS® G and E
Anodized aluminum adapter
Maintenance-free and low noise
Operation temperature 200

TEFPLAS® B
TEFPLAS® G

FDA TEFPLAS® E

200

LI
N

P-
11

R
K

 Liner material:B/G/E

 Long design

 
Part No.

d1 
[mm]

 Tolerance
[mm]

d2 h6
[mm]

B h10
[mm]

B1 H10
[mm]

dn h10
[mm]

s H10
[mm]

O H10
[mm]

do H10
[mm]

e
[mm]

W-1
[mm]

a+0.1

[mm]
h

[mm]
f 0.2
[mm]

LINPB-11RK-08 8 +0.013/+0.035 16 25 16.0 15.2 1.10 1.86 13.20 5 5.50 / / /
LINPB-11RK-10 10 +0.013/+0.035 19 29 21.6 17.5 1.30 1.86 15.40 5 7.30 / / /
LINPB-11RK-12 12 +0.016/+0.043 22 32 22.6 20.5 1.30 1.86 18.40 6 9.00 3.0 1.2 1.33(7°)
LINPB-11RK-16 16 +0.016/+0.043 26 36 24.6 24.2 1.30 2.86 20.40 8 11.60 2.2 1.2 /
LINPB-11RK-20 20 +0.020/+0.053 32 45 31.2 29.6 1.60 2.86 26.40 10 12.00 2.2 1.2 /
LINPB-11RK-25 25 +0.020/+0.053 40 58 43.7 36.5 1.85 2.86 34.40 12.5 14.50 3.0 1.5 -1.50(-4.3°)
LINPB-11RK-30 30 +0.020/+0.053 47 68 51.7 43.5 1.85 2.86 41.40 15 16.60 3.0 2.0 2.00(4.9°)
LINPB-11RK-40 40 +0.020/+0.064 62 80 60.3 57.8 2.15 2.86 56.40 20 21.00 3.0 2.0 1.50(2.8°)
LINPB-11RK-50 50 +0.020/+0.064 75 100 77.3 70.5 2.65 2.86 69.40 25 25.50 3.0 2.0 2.50(3.8°)

 
Part No.

Shaft 
[mm]

 Housing 
[mm] H7

F max. [N]  Material:B
 Dynamic Load

F max. [N]  Material:B
 Static Load  Weight

[g]
0° 90° 180° 0° 90° 180°

LINPB-11RK-08 8 16 2000 1725 625 4000 3450 1250 8
LINPB-11RK-10 10 19 2900 2442 783 5800 4884 1566 11
LINPB-11RK-12 12 22 3840 3190 960 7680 6381 1920 15
LINPB-11RK-16 16 26 5760 4864 1584 11520 9727 3168 21
LINPB-11RK-20 20 32 9000 8100 3600 18000 16200 7200 42
LINPB-11RK-25 25 40 14500 13154 6090 29000 26309 12180 70
LINPB-11RK-30 30 47 20400 18700 9112 40800 37400 18224 132
LINPB-11RK-40 40 62 32000 29600 15200 64000 59200 30400 278
LINPB-11RK-50 50 75 50000 46650 25000 100000 93300 50000 479

 Housing: H7     Shaft: h6-h7

90° 180°0°

 Compensated Clearance
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Floating linear bearings, closed

 Part No.
L I N P B - 11 R S - 1 0 - C

 Inner diameter

Automatic alignment aluminum adapter

 Long design

ds d2d1

B1

B

R

S O

e

do dn

 
Part No.

d1 
[mm]

 Tolerance
[mm]

d2 h6
[mm]

B h10
[mm]

B1 H10
[mm]

s H10
[mm]

dn h10
[mm]

ds h10
[mm]

do h10
[mm]

o+0.1

[mm]
e

[mm]
R

[mm]

LINPB-11RS-08 8 +0.013/+0.035 15.8 25 16.4 1.1 15.0 15.5 13.20 1.86 5.0 20
LINPB-11RS-10 10 +0.013/+0.035 18.8 29 21.8 1.3 17.5 18.5 15.40 1.86 5.0 13
LINPB-11RS-12 12 +0.016/+0.043 21.8 32 22.8 1.3 20.5 21.5 18.40 1.86 6.0 18
LINPB-11RS-16 16 +0.016/+0.043 25.8 36 24.9 1.3 24.2 25.5 20.40 2.86 8.0 32
LINPB-11RS-20 20 +0.020/+0.053 31.8 45 31.5 1.6 29.6 31.5 26.40 2.86 10.0 50
LINPB-11RS-25 25 +0.020/+0.053 39.8 58 44.1 1.85 36.5 39.0 34.40 2.86 12.5 39
LINPB-11RS-30 30 +0.020/+0.053 46.7 68 52.1 1.85 43.5 46.0 41.40 2.86 15.0 57
LINPB-11RS-40 40 +0.020/+0.064 61.7 80 60.9 2.15 57.8 61.0 56.40 2.86 20.0 100
LINPB-11RS-50 50 +0.020/+0.064 74.7 100 78.0 2.65 70.5 74.0 69.40 2.86 25.0 157

LINP-11RS

Closed and self-aligning design
High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B
Available materials: TEFPLAS® G and E
Anodized aluminum adapter
Axial secured by circlips
Maintenance-free and low noise
Operation temperature 200

TEFPLAS® B
TEFPLAS® G

FDA TEFPLAS® E

200LI
N

P-
11

R
S

 
Part No.

Shaft 
[mm]

 Housing 
[mm] H7

F max. [N]
 Dynamic Load

F max. [N]
 Static Load  Weight

[g]
B G E B G E

LINPB-11RS-08 8 16 2000 1600 1200 4000 3200 2400 8
LINPB-11RS-10 10 19 2900 2320 1740 5800 4640 3480 15
LINPB-11RS-12 12 22 3840 3072 2304 7680 6144 4608 18
LINPB-11RS-16 16 26 5760 4608 3456 11520 9216 6912 39
LINPB-11RS-20 20 32 9000 7200 5400 18000 14400 10800 52
LINPB-11RS-25 25 40 14500 11600 8700 29000 23200 17400 119
LINPB-11RS-30 30 47 20400 16320 12240 40800 32640 24480 149
LINPB-11RS-40 40 62 32000 25600 19200 64000 51200 38400 333
LINPB-11RS-50 50 75 50000 40000 30000 100000 80000 60000 823

 Liner material:B/G/E

 Housing: H7     Shaft: h6-h7

CSB-LIN®P
Precision Linear Bearings

 Compensated Clearance
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Part No.

d1 
[mm]

 Tolerance
[mm]

d2 h7
[mm]

B h10
[mm]

B1 H10
[mm]

s H10
[mm]

dn h10
[mm]

ds h10
[mm]

do h10
[mm]

o+0.1
[mm]

e
[mm]

R
[mm]

W-1
[mm]

a+0.1
[mm]

h
[mm]

f 0.2
[mm]

LINPB-11RSK-08 8 +0.013/+0.035 15.8 25 16.4 1.1 15.0 15.5 13.20 1.86 5.50 20 5.50 / / /
LINPB-11RSK-10 10 +0.013/+0.035 18.8 29 21.8 1.3 17.5 18.5 15.40 1.86 7.30 13 7.30 / / /
LINPB-11RSK-12 12 +0.016/+0.043 21.8 32 22.8 1.3 20.5 21.5 18.40 1.86 9.00 18 9.00 3.0 1.2 1.33(7°)
LINPB-11RSK-16 16 +0.016/+0.043 25.8 36 24.9 1.3 24.2 25.5 20.40 2.86 11.60 32 11.60 2.2 1.2 /
LINPB-11RSK-20 20 +0.020/+0.053 31.8 45 31.5 1.6 29.6 31.5 26.40 2.86 12.00 50 12.00 2.2 1.2 /
LINPB-11RSK-25 25 +0.020/+0.053 39.8 58 44.1 1.85 36.5 39.0 34.40 2.86 14.50 39 14.50 3.0 1.5 -1.50(-4.3°)
LINPB-11RSK-30 30 +0.020/+0.053 46.7 68 52.1 1.85 43.5 46.0 41.40 2.86 16.60 57 16.60 3.0 2.0 2.00(4.9°)
LINPB-11RSK-40 40 +0.020/+0.064 61.7 80 60.9 2.15 57.8 61.0 56.40 2.86 21.00 100 21.00 3.0 2.0 1.50(2.8°)
LINPB-11RSK-50 50 +0.020/+0.064 74.7 100 78.0 2.65 70.5 74.0 69.40 2.86 25.50 157 25.50 3.0 2.0 2.50(3.8°)

Floating linear bearings, open

 Part No.
L I N P B - 11 R S K - 1 0 - C

 Inner diameter

Open, automatic alignment aluminum adapter

ds d2 Wd1

B1

B

R

S O

e

do dn

h

90
°

f
a

LINP-11RSK

Open and self-aligning design
High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B
Available materials: TEFPLAS® G and E
Anodized aluminum adapter
Maintenance-free and low noise
Operation temperature 200

TEFPLAS® B
TEFPLAS® G

FDA TEFPLAS® E

200

LI
N

P-
11

R
SK

 
Part No.

Shaft 
[mm]

 Housing 
[mm] H7

F max. [N]  Material:B
 Dynamic Load

F max. [N]  Material:B
 Static Load  Weight

[g]
0° 90° 180° 0° 90° 180°

LINPB-11RSK-08 8 16 2000 1725 625 4000 3450 1250 8
LINPB-11RSK-10 10 19 2900 2442 783 5800 4884 1566 11
LINPB-11RSK-12 12 22 3840 3190 960 7680 6381 1920 15
LINPB-11RSK-16 16 26 5760 4864 1584 11520 9727 3168 21
LINPB-11RSK-20 20 32 9000 8100 3600 18000 16200 7200 42
LINPB-11RSK-25 25 40 14500 13154 6090 29000 26309 12180 70
LINPB-11RSK-30 30 47 20400 18700 9112 40800 37400 18224 132
LINPB-11RSK-40 40 62 32000 29600 15200 64000 59200 30400 278
LINPB-11RSK-50 50 75 50000 46650 25000 100000 93300 50000 479

 Liner material:B/G/E

 Long design

 Housing: H7     Shaft: h6-h7

90° 180°0°

 Compensated Clearance
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 Part No.
L I N P B - 11 R F - 1 0 - C

 Inner diameter

ds

d1

d2

db

d3

B
Bf

dtts

 
Part No.

d1 
[mm]

 Tolerance
[mm]

d2
h7 [mm]

dt 0.15
[mm]

d3
[mm]

B
[mm]

Bf
[mm]

ts
[mm]

db
[mm]

ds
[mm]

LINPB-11RF-08 8 +0.013/+0.035 16 24 32 25 8 3.1 3.5 6.0
LINPB-11RF-10 10 +0.013/+0.035 19 29 39 29 9 4.1 4.5 7.5
LINPB-11RF-12 12 +0.016/+0.043 22 32 42 32 9 4.1 4.5 7.5
LINPB-11RF-16 16 +0.016/+0.043 26 36 46 36 9 4.1 4.5 7.5
LINPB-11RF-20 20 +0.020/+0.053 32 43 54 45 11 5.1 5.5 9.0
LINPB-11RF-25 25 +0.020/+0.053 40 51 62 58 11 5.1 5.5 9.0
LINPB-11RF-30 30 +0.020/+0.053 47 62 76 68 14 6.1 6.6 11.0
LINPB-11RF-40 40 +0.020/+0.064 62 80 98 80 18 8.1 9.0 14.0 
LINPB-11RF-50 50 +0.020/+0.064 75 94 112 100 18 8.1 9.0 14.0 

LINP-11RF

High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B
Available materials: TEFPLAS® G and E
Anodized aluminum adapter
Secured by bolts
Maintenance-free and low noise
Operation temperature 200

TEFPLAS® B
TEFPLAS® G

FDA TEFPLAS® E

200LI
N

P-
11

R
F

 Long design

 Liner material:B/G/E

 
Part No.

Shaft 
[mm]

 Housing 
[mm] H7

F max. [N]
 Dynamic Load

F max. [N]
 Static Load  Weight

[g]
B G E B G E

LINPB-11RF-08 8 16 2000 1600 1200 4000 3200 2400 20
LINPB-11RF-10 10 19 2900 2320 1740 5800 4640 3480 34
LINPB-11RF-12 12 22 3840 3072 2304 7680 6144 4608 43
LINPB-11RF-16 16 26 5760 4608 3456 11520 9216 6912 54
LINPB-11RF-20 20 32 9000 7200 5400 18000 14400 10800 91
LINPB-11RF-25 25 40 14500 11600 8700 29000 23200 17400 154
LINPB-11RF-30 30 47 20400 16320 12240 40800 32640 24480 266
LINPB-11RF-40 40 62 32000 25600 19200 64000 51200 38400 555
LINPB-11RF-50 50 75 50000 40000 30000 100000 80000 60000 852

 Housing: H7     Shaft: h6-h7

CSB-LIN®P
Plastic Linear Bearings

 Compensated Clearance
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Part No.

d1 
[mm]

 Tolerance
[mm]

d2
h7 [mm]

dt 0.15
[mm]

d3
[mm]

B
[mm]

Bf
[mm]

ts
[mm]

db
[mm]

ds
[mm]

K 0.15
[mm]

LINPB-11RT-08 8 +0.013/+0.035 16 24 32 25 8 3.1 3.5 6.0 25
LINPB-11RT-10 10 +0.013/+0.035 19 29 39 29 9 4.1 4.5 7.5 30
LINPB-11RT-12 12 +0.016/+0.043 22 32 42 32 9 4.1 4.5 7.5 32
LINPB-11RT-16 16 +0.016/+0.043 26 36 46 36 9 4.1 4.5 7.5 35
LINPB-11RT-20 20 +0.020/+0.053 32 43 54 45 11 5.1 5.5 9.0 42
LINPB-11RT-25 25 +0.020/+0.053 40 51 62 58 11 5.1 5.5 9.0 50
LINPB-11RT-30 30 +0.020/+0.053 47 62 76 68 14 6.1 6.6 11.0 60
LINPB-11RT-40 40 +0.020/+0.064 62 80 98 80 18 8.1 9.0 14.0 75
LINPB-11RT-50 50 +0.020/+0.064 75 94 112 100 18 8.1 9.0 14.0 88

ds

d1

d2

db

d3

B

KBf

dt

ts

 Part No.
L I N P B - 11 R T- 1 0 - C

 Inner diameter

 

LINP-11RT

High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B
Available materials: TEFPLAS® G and E
Anodized aluminum adapter
Secured by bolts
Maintenance-free and low noise
Operation temperature 200

TEFPLAS® B
TEFPLAS® G

FDA TEFPLAS® E

200 LI
N

P-
11

R
T

 Long design

 Liner material:B/G/E

 
Part No.

Shaft 
[mm]

 Housing 
[mm] H7

F max. [N]
 Dynamic Load

F max. [N]
 Static Load  Weight

[g]
B G E B G E

LINPB-11RT-08 8 16 2000 1600 1200 4000 3200 2400 20
LINPB-11RT-10 10 19 2900 2320 1740 5800 4640 3480 34
LINPB-11RT-12 12 22 3840 3072 2304 7680 6144 4608 43
LINPB-11RT-16 16 26 5760 4608 3456 11520 9216 6912 54
LINPB-11RT-20 20 32 9000 7200 5400 18000 14400 10800 91
LINPB-11RT-25 25 40 14500 11600 8700 29000 23200 17400 154
LINPB-11RT-30 30 47 20400 16320 12240 40800 32640 24480 266
LINPB-11RT-40 40 62 32000 25600 19200 64000 51200 38400 555
LINPB-11RT-50 50 75 50000 40000 30000 100000 80000 60000 852

 Housing: H7     Shaft: h6-h7

 Compensated Clearance
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Pillow blocks, standard design

 Part No.
L I N P B - 11 G - 1 6 - C

 Inner diameter

Pillow block, standard design

W

H G
A

h±
0.0

2

d2

4-S1

4-S2

L
K±0.02E J±0.02

D±0.02

 
Part No. Bearing

[mm]
Shaft
[mm]

 Size [mm]

h D W H G A J E S1 S2 K L

LINPB-11G-12 LINPB-11R-12 12 15 22 44 30 24 8 33 5.5 M5*12 4.3 26 39

LINPB-11G-16 LINPB-11R-16 16 19 25 50 38.5 32.5 9 36 7 M5*12 4.3 34 44

LINPB-11G-20 LINPB-11R-20 20 21 27 54 41 35 11 40 7 M6*12 5.2 40 53

LINPB-11G-25 LINPB-11R-25 25 26 38 76 51.5 41 12 54 11 M8*12 7 50 67

LINPB-11G-30 LINPB-11R-30 30 30 39 78 59.5 49 15 58 10 M8*12 7 58 76

LINPB-11G-40 LINPB-11R-40 40 40 51 102 78 62 20 80 11 M10*25 8.7 60 90

LINPB-11G-50 LINPB-11R-50 50 52 61 122 102 80 24 100 11 M10*25 8.7 80 110

LINP-11G

Closed design with housing
High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B
Available materials: TEFPLAS® G and E
Anodized aluminum housing
Secured by bolts
Maintenance-free and low noise
Operation temperature 200

TEFPLAS® B
TEFPLAS® G

FDA TEFPLAS® E

200LI
N

P-
11

G

 Long design

 Liner material:B/G/E

 
Part No.

I.D 
[mm]

 
Tolerance

[mm]

F max. [N]
 Dynamic Load

F max. [N]
 Static Load  Weight

[g]
B G E B G E

LINPB-11G-12 12 +0.016/+0.043 3840 3072 2304 7680 6144 4608 79

LINPB-11G-16 16 +0.016/+0.043 5760 4608 3456 11520 9216 6912 125

LINPB-11G-20 20 +0.020/+0.053 9000 7200 5400 18000 14400 10800 159

LINPB-11G-25 25 +0.020/+0.053 14500 11600 8700 29000 23200 17400 343

LINPB-11G-30 30 +0.020/+0.053 20400 16320 12240 40800 32640 24480 450

LINPB-11G-40 40 +0.020/+0.064 32000 25600 19200 64000 51200 38400 1021

LINPB-11G-50 50 +0.020/+0.064 50000 40000 30000 100000 80000 60000 1871

 Shaft: h6-h7

CSB-LIN®P
Plastic Linear Bearings

 Compensated Clearance
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Part No. Bearing

[mm]
Shaft
[mm]

 Size [mm]

h D W H G A J E S1 S2 L

LINPB-11GN-12 LINPB-11R-12 12 15 22 44 30 24 8 33 5.5 M5*12 4.3 20.3

LINPB-11GN-16 LINPB-11R-16 16 19 25 50 38.5 32.5 9 36 7 M5*12 4.3 22.3

LINPB-11GN-20 LINPB-11R-20 20 21 27 54 41 35 11 40 7 M6*12 5.2 28.3

LINPB-11GN-25 LINPB-11R-25 25 26 38 76 51.5 41 12 54 11 M8*12 7 40.4

LINPB-11GN-30 LINPB-11R-30 30 30 39 78 59.5 49 15 58 10 M8*12 7 48.4

LINPB-11GN-40 LINPB-11R-40 40 40 51 102 78 62 20 80 11 M10*25 8.7 56.4

LINPB-11GN-50 LINPB-11R-50 50 52 61 122 102 80 24 100 11 M10*25 8.7 72.3

Pillow blocks, short design

 Part No.
L I N P B - 11 G N - 1 6 - C

  Inner diameter

Pillow block, short design

W

H G
A

h±
0.0

2

4-S1 x1

4-S2

LsE J±0.02

D±0.02

LINP-11GN

Closed design with short housing
High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B
Available materials: TEFPLAS® G and E
Anodized aluminum housing
Secured by bolts
Maintenance-free and low noise
Operation temperature 200

TEFPLAS® B
TEFPLAS® G

FDA TEFPLAS® E

200 LI
N

P-
11

G
N

 Long design

 Liner material:B/G/E

 
Part No.

I.D 
[mm]

 
Tolerance

[mm]

F max. [N]
 Dynamic Load

F max. [N]
 Static Load  Weight

[g]
B G E B G E

LINPB-11GN-12 12 +0.016/+0.043 3840 3072 2304 7680 6144 4608 43

LINPB-11GN-16 16 +0.016/+0.043 5760 4608 3456 11520 9216 6912 67

LINPB-11GN-20 20 +0.020/+0.053 9000 7200 5400 18000 14400 10800 90

LINPB-11GN-25 25 +0.020/+0.053 14500 11600 8700 29000 23200 17400 193

LINPB-11GN-30 30 +0.020/+0.053 20400 16320 12240 40800 32640 24480 260

LINPB-11GN-40 40 +0.020/+0.064 32000 25600 19200 64000 51200 38400 641

LINPB-11GN-50 50 +0.020/+0.064 50000 40000 30000 100000 80000 60000 852

 Shaft: h6-h7

 Compensated Clearance
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LINP-11GK

LI
N

P-
11

G
K

 Part No.
L I N P B - 11 G K - 1 6 - C

 Inner diameter

Pillow block, open design

Open pillow blocks

 
Part No. Bearing

[mm]
Shaft
[mm]

 Size [mm]

W G A M h2 D U J K S1 S2

LINPB-11GK-12 LINPB-11RK-12 12 40 27.6 8 39 17 14 80 28 26 M5*10 4.5
LINPB-11GK-16 LINPB-11RK-16 16 45 33 9 45 20 22.5 80 32 30 M5*10 5.5
LINPB-11GK-20 LINPB-11RK-20 20 48 39 11 50 23 24 60 35 35 M6*12 5.5
LINPB-11GK-25 LINPB-11RK-25 25 60 47 14 65 27 30 50 40 40 M6*12 6.6
LINPB-11GK-30 LINPB-11RK-30 30 70 56 15 70 33 35 50 50 50 M8*18 6.6
LINPB-11GK-40 LINPB-11RK-40 40 90 72 20 90 42 45 50 65 65 M10*25 9
LINPB-11GK-50 LINPB-11RK-50 50 120 92 25 110 53 60 50 94 80 M10*25 11

Open housing design 
High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B
Available materials: TEFPLAS® G and E
Anodized aluminum housing
Secured by bolts
Maintenance-free and low noise
Operation temperature 200

TEFPLAS® B
TEFPLAS® G

FDA TEFPLAS® E

200

W

U°

d

M

G

A

H

h2
±0

.02

4-S1 

S2

J±0.02 K±0.2
D1±0.01

 Long design

 Liner material:B/G/E

 
Part No.

I.D 
[mm]

 
Tolerance

[mm]

F max. [N]  Material:B
 Dynamic Load

F max. [N]  Material:B
 Static Load  Weight

[g]
0° 90° 180° 0° 90° 180°

LINPB-11GK-12 12 +0.016/+0.043 3840 3190 960 7680 6381 1920 79
LINPB-11GK-16 16 +0.016/+0.043 5760 4864 1584 11520 9727 3168 125
LINPB-11GK-20 20 +0.020/+0.053 9000 8100 3600 18000 16200 7200 159
LINPB-11GK-25 25 +0.020/+0.053 14500 13154 6090 29000 26309 12180 343
LINPB-11GK-30 30 +0.020/+0.053 20400 18700 9112 40800 37400 18224 450
LINPB-11GK-40 40 +0.020/+0.064 32000 29600 15200 64000 59200 30400 1021
LINPB-11GK-50 50 +0.020/+0.064 50000 46650 25000 100000 93300 50000 1871

 Shaft: h6-h7

CSB-LIN®P
Plastic Linear Bearings

90° 180°0°

 Compensated Clearance


